
Organization Development

The University of North Texas 
Learning Technologies (LT) 

Master’s Degree Plan 

Please TYPE or print. See Graduate Catalog for time limit to complete the degree and other degree requirements. Submit 
application to graduate in the Toulouse School of Graduate Studies according to the published university calendar. 

Name: 
Last First Middle UNT ID # 

Address: 
Street City State Zip UNT EUID 

Deficiency Hours (if required):  Other Deficiencies (if required): 

Bachelor’s/ First Master’s: 

Exams: 

BA/BS/Other Date 
Conferred 

Conferring Institution Major: 

TOEFL: GRE Scores: V Q A Total (V+Q)  
or Alternate Score (Name & Score): ________________________________________________________ 

Certification/Endorsement sought (if any): 

List UNT and transfer courses by prefix, number, and title as they appear on your transcript and indicate transfer courses by asterisks (*). 
Indicate where transfer courses were taken. Official transcripts showing transfer work must be on file in the Toulouse School of Graduate Studies. 

Course 
Prefix

Course 
Number

Course Title Semester 
Hrs. 

Date/Term 
Hrs. Earned

Grade 

LTEC 
LTEC 
LTEC 
LTEC 
LTEC 
LTEC 
LTEC 
LTEC 
LTEC 
LTEC 
LTEC 
LTEC 

5100 
5800 
5800
6121

5510
5580

Foundation of Workforce Learning and Development 

Entrepreneurship and Performance Improvement

Technology Based Learning Environments
Readings Seminar in Learning Technologies

         
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Approved: 

Major Professor - Print Sign Date 

Date 

     Date of first master’s course: Date (Sem/Yr) by which degree must be completed: 
Sem/Yr Sem/Yr 

TO BE COMPLETED BY VICE PROVOST OF THE GRADUATE SCHOOL 

The student is admitted to candidacy: 
Date Vice Provost of Graduate Education and 

Dean of the Toulouse Graduate School Program:  Please provide a copy of the signed degree plan to the Advising Office. 

Course 
ID

086671
x
x
082712

086275
086278

Leadership Development in Applied Technology and Training

5030 
5300 

5200 

5220 
5210 
5610

Foundations of Learning Technology 
Learning and Cognition

New Technologies of Instruction

Multimedia in Technology Applications
Instructional Systems Design I
Analysis of Research in Learning Technologies

087874
086269

082658

086266
082663
086273

Department Chair - Print Sign 

lynnecox
Typewritten Text
MS in WLP(Leadership)
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