The University of North Texas Learning Technologies (LT) Master's Degree Plan

Please **TYPE or print**. See Graduate Catalog for time limit to complete the degree and other degree requirements. Submit application to graduate in the Toulouse School of Graduate Studies according to the published university calendar.

lame:	Last		First		Middle	<u>e</u>	UNT ID#	
							5-1	
ddress:	Street		City		State	Zip	UNT EUID	
eficiency	Hours (if re	equired):		Other	Deficiencies (if	required):		
achalar'	s/ First Mast	tor's						
acticion	5/ F115t 191 a 5t		BA/BS/Other Date Confe		Conferring Institu	ıtion	Major:	
xams:	TOEFL:		Scores: V Iternate Score (Name & S	Q		A	Total (V+Q)	
ertification	on/Endorsem	ent sought (if						
st UNT a :	nd transfer co	ourses by prefix	, number, and title as they a	ippear on you	ar transcript and inc	licate transfer	courses by asterisks (*).	
			n. Official transcripts show					Studies.
Course	Course	Course	Course Title			Semester	Date/Term	Grade
Prefix	Number	ID				Hrs.	Hrs. Earned	
TEC	5030	087874	Foundations of Learning	g Technology	У	3		
TEC	5300	086269	Learning and Cognition			3		
TEC	5220	086266	Multimedia in Technology Applications			3		
TEC	5210	082663	Instructional Systems Design I			3		
TEC	5610	086273	Analysis of Research in	echnologies	3			
TEC	5100	086671	Foundation of Workford	and Development	3			
TEC	5800	X	Organization Development			3		-
TEC	5800	X	Entrepreneurship and Performance Improvement			3		
TEC	6121	082712	Leadership Development in Applied Technology and			raining		
TEC	5200	082658	New Technologies of Instruction			3		
LTEC	5510	086275	Technology Based Learning Environments			3		
TEC	5580	086278	Readings Seminar in Learning Technologies			3		
.pproved:								
	Major Professor - Print				Sign			Date
	Department Chair - Print				Sign			Date
	Date of first	t master's cou	rse:	Date	e (Sem/Yr) by wl	nich degree	must be completed:	Sem/Yr
		ТО	BE COMPLETED BY V	ICE PROV	OST OF THE GI	RADUATE S	SCHOOL	
he studer	nt is admitted	to candidacy:						
ic studel	ii is auiiiiticu	to candidacy.	Date	_	_	Vice Pro	ovost of Graduate Educ	cation and
rogram: Please provide a copy of the signed degree plan to the Advising Office.					Dean of the Toulouse Graduate School			